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Erin Fry, President and CEO

717.741.6901

efry@glatfelters.com

Rocklyn Altshuler, Chief 
Underwriting Officer

717.741.7480

raltshuler@glatfelters.com

Troy Markel, Head of Distribution

717.741.7564

tmarkel@vfis.com

Lisa Marsalis, Vice President, 
Glatfelter Public Entities Program 
Manager

717.741.7532

lmarsalis@glatfelters.com

Michelle Boder, Vice President, 
Glatfelter Healthcare Program 
Manager

717.741.7561

mboder@glatfelters.com

Shanna English, Vice President, 
Glatfelter Ministry Care Program 
Manager

717.741.7536

senglish@glatfelters.com

Christine Einolf, Head of VFIS 
Underwriting

717.741.7591

ceinolf@vfis.com

Tina Kerchner, Vice President, VFIS 
A&S Program Manager

717.741.7128

tkerchner@vfis.com

Keith Brandstedter, President, 
Glatfelter Specialty Benefits      
Regional Vice President, VFIS

717.741.7473

kbrandstedter@vfis.com

Larissa Tosch, Executive Vice 
President, Glatfelter Operations & 
Chief Information Officer

717.741.7860

ltosch@glatfelters.com

John Peck, Creative Director

717.741.7294

jpeck@glatfelters.com

Lindsey Elias, Director of 
Communications

717.741.7592

lelias@glatfelters.com

Scott Harkins, Senior Vice 
President, Client Risk Solutions

717.741.7239

sjharkins@glatfelters.com

Todd Stoner, Senior Vice President, 
Head of Claims

717.741.7665

ttstoner@glatfelters.com
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Dean Parnell, Actuarial Director

717.741.7961

dmparnell@glatfelters.com

Jeff Kile, President, The Glatfelter 
Agency

717.849.4927

jkile@tga-ins.com

Thomas Derby, Casualty Product 
Line Officer, AIG & Glatfelter 
Insurance Group

609.366.4834

thomas.derby@aig.com

Stephanie Pettit, Product Line 
Officer, Professional Lines, AIG & 
Glatfelter Insurance Group

717.741.7563

stephanie.pettit@aig.com

David Blaha, Vice President, 
Finance

717.741.7481

dblaha@glatfelters.com


